LOST HILLS INTERCHANGE PROJECT

Contractor - Security Paving Company, Inc. (SPC)

ACTIVITY AND LOCATION

Holiday
Saturday & Sunday (no work)

Rain (no work)

I et grade (no work)

9/29/2016

9/26

9/27

9/28

9/29

9/30

10/1

10/2

10/3

10/4

10/5

10/6

10/7

10/8

10/9

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/15

NE Quadrant

HMA Pave TR Line

Complete downdraind

Biologist reports - (every ten days)

SWPPP maintenance

Submittals

x

Temporary hydroseed

SWITCH TRAFFIC TO TR LINE

NW Quadrant

SW 15 Forming, rebar

SE Qadrant

LH-5JPCP

SW Quadrant

LH-4 Roadway Ex (night work)

RW 1687 Shoring (day closure)

Schedule is tentative and may change




